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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH B FINALCOMPETITION: 2.2

Print: 5-11-2009 08:08 AM

1. Andrea Chiarabini 1995 ITA 11.3 438.60

2. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 11.1 430.75

3. Mykyta Tkachov 1994 UKR 11.1 429.10

4. Jack Laugher 1995 GBR 11.6 407.05

5. James Milton 1994 GBR 11.8 398.30

6. Ali Ospan 1994 KAZ 10.7 393.35

7. Alexander Schäfer 1995 157734 GER 10.7 389.35

8. Timo Barthel 1996 154105 GER 11.1 385.25

9. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 10.7 380.25

10. Sam Valentine 1995 CAN 10.7 376.00

11. Aly Alaa Elshemerly 1994 HEPO 11.1 367.95

12. Nikolaos Afentos 1994 GRE 11.3 343.90
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1. Chiarabini, Andrea ITA 405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 59.40 1. 11.3 438.60

107C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 60.20 1. (119.60)

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 55.50 1. (175.10)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 63.00 1. (238.10)

2. Tocci, Giovanni ITA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 58.05 2. 11.1 430.75

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 3. (114.05)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 4. (160.25)

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 64.40 3. (224.65)

3. Tkachov, Mykyta UKR 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.25 8. 11.1 429.10

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 51.80 8. (99.05)

205C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.20 2. (166.25)

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 65.80 2. (232.05)

4. Laugher, Jack GBR 205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 10. 11.6 407.05

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 7. (100.50)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 5. (157.90)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 6. (204.10)

5. Milton, James GBR 107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 57.40 3. 11.8 398.30

405B 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 46.50 4. (103.90)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 45.00 9. (148.90)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 5. (207.40)

6. Ospan, Ali KAZ 105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 7. 10.7 393.35

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 6. (101.00)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 3. (164.00)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 4. (216.65)

7. Schäfer, Alexander GER 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 55.35 4. 10.7 389.35

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 10. (96.15)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 53.20 8. (149.35)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 49.00 8. (198.35)

8. Barthel, Timo GER 5235D 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 42.00 10. 11.1 385.25

205C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.60 5. (103.60)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 50.40 6. (154.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.25 7. (201.25)

9. Lesiak, Kacper POL 105B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.80 5. 10.7 380.25

405C 2.7 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 62.10 2. (114.90)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 36.40 7. (151.30)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 10. (189.10)
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10. Valentine, Sam CAN 105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. 10.7 376.00

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.35 9. (98.55)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 10. (136.35)

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.80 9. (195.15)

11. Elshemerly, Aly Alaa HEPO 5333D 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 52.50 6. 11.1 367.95

305C 2.8 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 32.20 11. (84.70)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 29.40 11. (114.10)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 60.00 11. (174.10)

12. Afentos, Nikolaos GRE 405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 31.05 12. 11.3 343.90

205C 2.8 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 26.60 12. (57.65)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 12. (110.85)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 45.00 12. (155.85)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH B FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Svetlana  Alekseeva

JU 2    Igor  Gulov

JU 3    Jury  Putygin

JU 4    Michel  Dennis

JU 5    Frits  Adelmeyer

Round 1

Referee :

BLR

CZE

FIN

FRA

NED

Andreas Becker GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

08:45

07:05

06:53

07:16

Mean per Jump 38 Sec. Mean per Round 07:29 Time Total 29:59

 x  = two points penalty


